PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER SOCIOLOGY (FEMALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 220
candidates for recruitment to 48 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR
MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF
LECTURER SOCIOLOGY (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB
HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a
result of written test held on 28-05-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the
time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
1 12011 11100591 LARAIB ZIA MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
2 12016 11100606  ASIA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD
3 12018 11100242  SABAHAT FATIMA SAFDAR IQBAL
4 12023 11102049 AYESHA ATTIQUE MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE
5 12032 11101345 QURAT UL AIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM
6 12043 11100161 UKHRA BAIG ABDUL MATEEN BAIG
7 12044 11100362 SADAF ABDUL LATIF
8 12065 11101866 SYEDA MARRYAM IMDAD GALANI IMDAD ALI
9 12071 11100566 TANZEELA NAZ GHULAM MUHAMMAD
10 12077 11100706 SAHAR BATOOL LIAQAT ALI BHATTI
11 12080 11100342 QURA TUL AIN TAHIR MAQSOOD ASGHAR
12 12082 11100962 ASMA BUTT MUHAMMAD SHARIF BUTT
13 12089 11101666  SONIA NAFEES MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14 12096 11100218 ZOYA YAMEEN KHAN MUHAMMAD YAMEEN KHAN
15 12099 11101956 BAKHTAWER MUHAMMAD RIASAT
16 12117 11100209 SHAHRUKH BURKI MUHAMMAD ZI0S KHAN
17 12121 11100227  KIRMAL SALEEM *NON-MUSLIM* SALEEM MASIH
18 12126 11100356 SANA REHMAN SHAMAS UR REHMAN
19 12136 11100533 MARYAM GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR
20 12140 11101111 SABA AKBAR ALI AKBAR
21 12143 11101916 MARRIAM ALI MUHAMMAD ALI ASIF
22 12144 11100005 RUKHSANA NAHEED MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
23 12146 11101318 AYESHA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
24 12148 11101143 AQSA TANWEER TANWEER ASLAM RANDHAWA
25 12158 11101647 RISHA MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQI
26 12176 11100321  KIRAN BUKHARI SYED TAQI ALI SHAH BUKHARI
27 12182 11101908 UMM-E-KANWAL HAQ NAWAZ
28 12185 11100007 ADEELA KARAMAT KARAMAT ALI
29 12188 11100427 HIBA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
30 12190 11101496 MAHNOOR IHSAN E AZEEM
31 12195 11101279 IQRA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
32 12197 11101185 ALMAS JAVED JAVED ANWAR
33 12209 11100154 NIDA FATIMA NASEEM HAIDER
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12213
12221
12229
12231
12244
12254
12265
12275
12277
12278
12281
12285
12288
12290
12291
12292
12306
12320
12322
12324
12329
12339
12341
12342
12358
12371
12375
12377
12379
12387
12406
12407
12410
12414
12416
12420
12424
12436
12445
12447
12458
12462
12472
12474
12508
12513
12515
12517
12518
12519
12531
12541
12542
12544
12551
12553
12556
12560
12570

11101161
11101048
11101047
11100440
11101434
11101103
11100072
11100234
11100680
11100172
11100573
11100148
11100870
11101024
11102088
11101913
11100922
11100974
11101291
11100370
11101557
11100701
11100996
11100994
11100038
11101461
11100528
11102124
11101457
11100552
11100349
11102139
11100213
11100704
11100971
11100190
11100093
11102186
11100118
11100309
11100244
11100800
11101126
11100698
11100730
11100638
11100756
11100520
11101472
11101786
11101258
11102039
11100705
11102062
11100574
11100413
11101727
11101011
11100530

AYESHA RASHEED
FARZANA YASMEEN
UMI HABIBA
TAYYABA ABID
IFRAH MAJEED
NAILA KOUSAR
KIRAN AKHTAR
ALMAS HAFEEZ
TEHMINA SADIQ
ASFA MAJEED
NAJAF LIAQUAT
AQSA IQBAL
SUMAIRA RIAZ
HOORIYA MAQBOOL
FARHAT NASEEM
FATIMA IRSHAD
REHANA KOUSAR
AIRAJ RIAZ

AYESHA KHALID
AMNA RAFIQUE
NASIRA MANZOOR
SADIA RASHEED
BAKHTAWAR TARIQ
ASMA AZEEM

IQRA SAGHEER
ALINA KARAMAT
SAKINA MOEEEN UD DIN
HADIBA KANWAL
AYESHA KANWAL
NATASHA SHAFIQUE
JAVERIA REHMAN
SADAF SHAFIQUE
MARIA JAFAR
YOUSRA MUNIR
FAMIA FAROOQ
KIRAN AFZAL

RABIA MUNIR
SAMARA MAJEED
AYESHA SHAFIQUE
FATIMA OBAIDA BUTT
QURATULAIN

HIBA KHALID
SAMANIA AKHTAR
SADIA USMAN
PARVEEN HANEEF
AYESHA ALLAH DITTA
SANAM AKHTAR
NAZISH

SANA AZHAR
MUNEEBA KHANUM
MUNAZZAH MANZOOR
SHUMAIL JAMSHAID
MARIA KHALID
TAYYABA MUSHTAQ
TAYYABA NASEEM
RIMSHA FAIZAN
MAHNOOR SYED
SADIA MUZAMMIL
ZOYA RIAZ
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MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM MUSTAFA

ABID ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

MIAN MUHAMMAD MUNIR
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
HAFEEZ UR REHMAN MALIK
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ABDUL MAJEED
LIAQUAT ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KANG
RIAZ AHMAD

MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MIRZA IRSHAD BAIG
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

RIAZ HUSSAIN

KHALID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
RAI MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ABDUL RASHEED

TARIQ MEHMOOD

AWAIS IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SAGHEER
KARAMAT ALI

GHULAM MUEEN UD DINN
MUHAMMAD SHAFFI
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
FAZALURREHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD JAFAR SHEIKH
MIAN MUNIR AHMED
SHEIKH ZARRAR FAROOQ
MALIK MUHAMMAD AFZAL
M. MUNIR

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
ABU OBAIDA BUTT
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
KHALID JAMSHED SINDHU
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ZULFIQAR ALI

AZHAR GHANI

PEER MUHAMMAD

CH MANZOOR AHMAD
JAMSHAID HUSSAIN
KHALID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
PEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN CHAUDHARY

SYED NASIR HUSSAIN
MUZAMMIL AHMED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHARIF
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12582
12593
12596
12597
12600
12604
12608
12618
12628
12635
12650
12664
12667
12674
12676
12681
12682
12684
12693
12696
12707
12821
12824
12850
12851
12862
12865
12893
12898
12916
12946
12953
12961
12977
12985
12987
12988
12989
12992
12996
13004
13013
13027
13033
13039
13040
13044
13045
13051
13059
13060
13067
13069
13074
13081
13082
13121
13132
13134

11100312
11100555
11100473
11100243
11100480
11100779
11101776
11101433
11101867
11101417
11101427
11100692
11101928
11100348
11100723
11101654
11101686
11100671
11101986
11100690
11100285
11101836
11102146
11100967
11101878
11100556
11101231
11100320
11101840
11100594
11101799
11100329
11100361
11100711
11101501
11100959
11100942
11101308
11101314
11100229
11100365
11102104
11100515
11101465
11100147
11101725
11101132
11100344
11100454
11102016
11100352
11100575
11101553
11100500
11100840
11100453
11101512
11101226
11101182

QURAT UL AIN
JAVERIA SHAFQAT

SAYYEDA KINZA BATOOL

SANA KHALIQ
IQRA SULTANA
SHAHNILA SHAUKAT

MEHWISH SARFARAZ AHMAD

KASHMALA ISHAQ
ASMA

JAWARIA NAZIR
ZENAB

KAMLA ANAM
NABEELA ISHAQ
AROUBA REHMAN
RIMSHA GUL
MAHNOOR CHEEMA
KALSOOM FATIMA
HIRA SIDDIQUE
AMINA IQBAL
MARYAM IFTIKHAR
FARIA IMTIAZ
TAAREEB NAEEM
KANWAL SHAHZADI
FAIQ FATIMA DURRANI
SANA JAVAID
BUSHRA ALI

HAJRA HAYAT TARAR
MALIHA SAJID SALEEMI
ULFAT TAHIREEN
MADIHA AFTAB
MEMONA MUNIR
ZAINAB MUSHTAQ
GULL FATIMA

HIRA MAQSOOD
MEMOONA NOOR
BILQEES FATIMA
TANZEELA ASMA
KANWAL EJAZ
ZEENAT BIBI

HIFZA NAZIR

ASMA RASHEED
ALMAS KANWAL
ANEESA KAFAIT
SALIHA AZIZ

IQRA SALEEM
SHAGUFTA KANWAL
NAZISH FAYYAZ
BUSHRA NAZAR
MARYAM ZAHRA

JAMEELA RABIA BALQEES

MARIA MANSAB
KAINAT JAMIL
SAIRA GHAZANFAR
KIRAN ASIF

AZMAT ZAHRA
MUNIBA HASSAN
SIDRA HUSSAIN
MARIA GHAFFAR
SHAZIA FAZAL
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NASEER AHMED

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN BAJWA
SAYYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN
KHALIQ HUSSAIN

SULAMAN HUSSAIN SULTANI
SHAUKAT ALI

SARFARAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD NAVEED

CH NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD
ZAHID KABIR CHEEMA
IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE AZHAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AZDAR KHAN DURRANI
JAVAID REHMAN

HUSSAIN ALI
RAFAQAT HAYAT TARAR
MUHAMMAD SAJID HAMEED
GHULAM SHABBIR

AFTAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUSHTAQ AHMED

SYED BADAR MUSTAFA
MAQSOOD AHMAD CHUGHTAI
NOOR MUHAMMAD NOOR
JAVED ASLAM

FROOQ SAEED

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

ALI QADDAR

NAZIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHEED
MALIK ALI ABID AWAN
KAFAIT ALI

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL KAREEM
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMED
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD

IFTIKHAR AHMED
MANSAB ALI

JAMIL AHMED ABBASI
GHAZANFAR ALI KHAN

ASIF SIDDIQUE

GHULAM MURTAZA SHAH
SYED HASSAN AKHTER
WAZIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

FAZAL HUSSAIN



152 13148 11100225 NIDA SHEEZA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI

153 13150 11100904 NIMRA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
154 13164 11101325 SONIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

155 13190 11100474 JAWARIA TABASSUM LIAQAT ALI

156 13201 11100765 AYESHA TASBIHA KHAN MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
157 13202 11100987 KHALIDA PARVEEN ABDUL MAJEED

158 13205 11100868 SANA RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD KHAN BHUTTA
159 13213 11100667 MAHPARAH SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED

160 13223 11101665 NIMRA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
161 13252 11100675 TAHIRA JABEEN NASEEM ABBAS

162 13267 11100364 ASFA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
163 13293 11101718 SADIA ZAREEF MUHAMMAD ZAREEF
164 13298 11101361 SADIA BATOOL ABID FARID CHISTI

165 13316 11100129 MUBSHRA REHMAN KHAN MERANI MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
166 13344 11100436 MARYAM RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
167 13397 11100664 AQSA ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD

168 13430 11100100 SYEDA AMMARA ZAINAB SYED NIAZ HUSSAIN
169 13435 11100988 GHULAM SIDRA GHULAM HUSSAIN

170 13467 11101536  HAFIZA ALINA ALI AKHTER ALI

171 13483 11101022 RANI MAVRA HINA RANA HAFIZ ULLAH

172 13508 11100611 MUSSARAT SARFARAZ SARFARAZ AHMAD KHAN
173 13526 11101426 ZONA KHAN SHOAIB ATEEQ KHAN
174 13536 11102080 TAHIRA RUBAB BASHEER AHMAD

175 13724 11100402 UMME HABIBA SYED AKHTER HUSSAIN
176 13754 11100003 RUBAB FATIMA IRSHAD HUSSAIN

177 13801 11100026 ~ ATTIYA MIN ALLAH EJAZ AHMAD

178 13813 11101594 MARYAM RAUF GHAURI ABDUL RAUF GHAURI
179 13817 11100736  MARIA KHAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM JAVAID
180 13818 11101181 MARIA ANAM MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD

181 13849 11100140 RAMEESHA MUJAHID M.MUJAHID LIGHARI

182 13905 11101476  AQSA LATEEF MUHAMMAD LATEEF
183 13912 11101027 NIMRAH HAMID HAMID ALI KHAN

184 13916 11100277 IQRA SAJID AHMAD YAR SAJID

185 13932 11101729 IRTAZA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
186 13943 11100316 AQSA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

187 13988 11100559 SAMA AROOJ ARIF ALI

188 13997 11101396 BUSHRA KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN
189 14068 11102052  SADIA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED

190 14101 11100428 ANILA RAJAB RAJAB ALI MUBARAK
191 14119 11100326 IQRA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN
192 14128 11101071 KOUSAR BATOOL NASIR ALI

193 14145 11101428 FARKHANDA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN

194 14210 11102098 HUMA ZAIB MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
195 14211 11101311 RABIA GHAZANFAR GHAZANFAR ALI

196 14215 11101545 SUMAIRA GULL MUHAMMAD ILYAS ZAHID
197 14220 11100740 SONIA MUHAMMAD HANIF

198 14228 11100341 RIDA RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD

199 14240 11101337 SHAHZIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

200 14257 11101994 SAMRA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM
201 14313 11101438 SABA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI BAJWA

202 14324 11101662 IQRA BATOOL QUTIB UD DIN

203 14329 11101404 AMMARA DAWOOD MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
204 14343 11100407 KHALIDA SHAHEEN ARSHAD HUSSAIN

205 14347 11100184 HAJRA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
206 14362 11101661 ZAHRA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI CHEEMA
207 14381 11100682 SOBIA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR

208 14389 11100737 IQRA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMED

209 14401 11102192 FARAH MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
210 14405 11100068 LINTA ARQUM ARQUM UR REHMAN
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

14410
14417
14419
14424
14435
14444
14451
14456
14462
14483

11100300
11100655
11100298
11100558
11100383
11100817
11100076
11100267
11100250
11100932

AZKA MURTAZA

HINA ATTA CHAUDHRY
FARKHANDA ANWAR
KINZAGULZAR

ZOHRA SAJJAD
ZARYAB FATIMA

IQRA ZAWAR

ZARA TARIQ

SHEZA ARSHAD
SYEDA SIDRA KAZMI

MINORITY QUOTA

GHULAM MURTAZA

ATTA ULLAH CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

GULZAR AHMAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

JAMSHAID AKHTAR

ZAWAR IQBAL

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN KAZMI

01 Candidate at Sr. No.17 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special Persons

4.

quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

5.

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 36 B 2021

Dated:

28-07-2022
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(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



